SI. No. Name of the Faculty Designation Email ID of the Faculty Member Department/School Google Scholar Author Profile Broad Area of Research
1 Dr. Saravanan C Professor saravanan@presidencyuniversity.in CHEMISTRY https://scholar.google.co.in/citations?user=ONGQIVcAAAAJ&hl=en Materials Chemistry
2 Dr. Savita Verma Associate Professor savita.verma@presidencyuniversity.in CHEMISTRY https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=5bpgwDsAAAAJ&hl=en Advanced Materials
3 |Dr. Pinki Pal Assistant Professor pinki.pal@presidencyuniversity.in CHEMISTRY Synthetic Organic and Medicinal Chemistry
4 |Dr. Pronab Kundu Assistant Professor pronab.kundu@presidencyuniversity.in CHEMISTRY https://scholar.google.co.in/citations?user=Af18fUAAAAAI&hl=en Drug delivery
5 Dr. Gajapaneni Venkataprasad Assistant Professor venkataprasad.g@presidencyuniversity.in CHEMISTRY https://scholar.google.com/citations?hl=en&user=awn2ykkAAAAI&view_(| Electrochemical sensors
6 Dr. Manaswini Raj Assistant Professor manaswini.raj@presidencyuniversity.in CHEMISTRY https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=9qwue9gAAAAI&hl=en&oi=ao Catalysis
7 Dr. Bhavya M B Assistant Professor bhavya.mb@presidencyuniversity.in CHEMISTRY https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=eHg-Z78AAAAJ&hl=en Sensing
8 Dr. Bhumika Agrahari Assistant Professor bhumika.agrahari@presidencyuniversity.in CHEMISTRY https://scholar.google.com/citations?hl=en&user=8rYkLUKAAAA] &view Metals in medicine
9 Dr. Roshan Nazir Assistant Professor roshan.n@presidencyuniversity.in CHEMISTRY https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=PP8qz-8AAAAJ&hl=en
10 |Dr. Dibya Yadav Assistant Professor dibya.yadav@presidencyuniversity.in CHEMISTRY
11 |Dr. Sk Safikul Islam Assistant Professor safikul.islam@presidencyuniversity.in CHEMISTRY https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=Y1aaG4IAAAAJ&hl=en Polymer nanocomposites for efficient water remediation
12 |Dr. Prabodh Ranjan Assistant Professor prabodh.ranjan@presidencyuniversity.in CHEMISTRY
13 |Dr. Shrishail Anadinnni Professor shrishail@presidencyuniversity.in CIVIL https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=WTmcPkgAAAAJ&hl=en Structural Engineering
14 |Dr. Niveditha S V Assistant Professor niveditha.sv@presidencyuniversity.in CIVIL https://scholar.google.co.in/citations?user=aBKKXeOAAAAJ&hl=en Environmental Engineering
15 |H M Manjula Associate Professor manjulahm@presidencyuniversity.in CSE https://scholar.google.com/citations?hl=en&view_op=list_works&gmla=Al Al and Machine Learning, Deep Learning
16 |Mohammed Mujeerulla Associate Professor mohammedmujeerulla@presidencyuniversity. CSE https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=7CGPfu0AAAAJ&hl=en Cryptography with Internet of Things
17 |Asif Mohamed H B Associate Professor asif. mohamed@presidencyuniversity.in CSE https://scholar.google.com/citations?hl=en&user=9Xb0SKYAAAAJ&scilu=g&| Machine Learning and Deep Learning
18 |AkshathaY Assistant Professor akshathay@presidencyuniversity.in CSE https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=3fvc5SmwAAAAJ&hl=en Machine Learning and Deep Learning
19 |Praveena KN Assistant Professor praveenakn@presidencyuniversity.in CSE Al, MLand DL
20 |Manjunath KV Associate Professor manjunathkv@presidencyuniversity.in CSE Al & Macbine learning , Deep learning, Cloud Computing
21 |Sandeep Albert Mathias Assistant Professor sandeepalbert@presidencyuniversity.in CSE https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=EvCIRKEAAAA) Natural Language Processing
22 [PallaviR Professor pallavi.r@presidencyuniversity.in CSE https://scholar.google.co.in/citations?user=MTb8QVA4AAAAJ&hl=en Wireless Sensor Networks, Communication Protocols, Data Science Analystics
23 |Jayanthi Kamalasekaran Associate Professor jayanthi.k@presidencyuniversity.in CSE https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=IgclZxUAAAAI&hl=en
24 |Aarif Ahamed S Assistant Professor aarif.ahamed@presidencyuniversity.in CSE https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=R6ylnbgAAAAI&hl=en&oi=ao Deep Learning, Generative Al, Machine Learning
25 |Mohammadi Akheela Khanum Professor akheela.khanum@presidencyuniversity.in CSE Dr. Mohammadi Akheela Khanum - Google Scholar HCI, Al, ML, DATA ANALYTICS,SOFTWARE ENGINEERING, SECURITY
26 |Sudha P Associate Professor sudha.p@presidencyuniversity.in CSE https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=cZ5aQKcAAAAJ&hl=en Wireless Sensor Networks, Reliability Engineering, Al, ML
27 |[Srinivasan TR Professor srinivasan.tr@presidencyuniversity.in CSE https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=Ck_UTGOAAAAJ&hl=en Cloud Computing, Networks, 10T, Al & ML
28 |AV Vijaya Kumar Professor vijayakumar.av@presidencyuniversity.in CSE https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=JpKPO_AAAAAJ&hl=en Cloud Computing, Adhoc Networks, IoT, Processors
29 |Vishwanath Y Professor vishwanath.y@presidencyuniversity.in CSE https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=M_pq8s0AAAAJ&hl=en&authug cognitive architecture, smart agriculture
30 |ShanthiS Associate Professor shanthi.s@presidencyuniversity.in CSE https://scholar.google.com/citations?hl=en&user=g_q-X7gAAAA)J Data Mining, Machine Learning, Deep Learning
31 [SerinV Simpson Assistant Professor serin.simpson@presidencyuniversity.in CSE https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=ZebWgn4AAAAJ Network security, loT, Edge Computing, Adhoc Networks
32 |Jayavadivel Ravi Associate Professor jayavadivel.ravi@presidencyuniversity.in CSE https://scholar.google.co.in/citations?user=2gUS60AAAAAI&hl=en Machine Learning, Cloud Computing & Networks
33 [Taranath N L Associate Professor taranath@presidencyuniversity.in CSE https://scholar.google.co.in/citations?user=5BGV3CQAAAAJ&hl=en Machine Learning, Artificial Intelligence, Data Mining
34 [Venkataravana Nayak K Assistant Professor venkataravana.nayak@presidencyuniversity.ir| CSE Digital Image Processing, Al-(ML&DL&NLP) and Big-Data Technologies
35 |Debasmita Mishra Assistant Professor debasmita.mishra@presidencyuniversity.in CSE
36 |Dr.Soma Pal Assistant Professor soma.pal@presidencyuniversity.in ECE https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=BmfgMrsAAAAJ&hl=en Acoustic Signal Processing , Machine learning
37 |Dr. Md Akram Ahmad Assistant Professor mdakram.ahmad@presidencyuniversity.in ECE https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=GGxImplAAAAJ&hl=en Semiconductor Devices, nanoelectronics - VLSI
Machine Learning, Reinforcement learninhg, Soft Computing, Control
38 |Dr. Abhishek Kumar Associate Professor abhishek.kumar@presidencyuniversity.in ECE https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=5FeORaUAAAAI& hl=en Engineering, Signal Processing
39 [Dr VS Vijaya krishna V Assistant Professor ijayakrishna@presidencyuniversity.in ECE https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=MB59szUAAAA)& hl=en VLS|, Soft Sensors, Reconfigurable devices, Bioprocess
40 |Dr. D P Somashekar Assistant Professor somashekar.dp@presidencyuniversity.in EEE https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=97zDtYOAAAAJ&hl=en Power Systems, Renewable Energy and DG Integration, Electric Vehicles
41 |Dr. Clarence Victor Fernandes Assistant Professor clarencevictor.fernandes@presidencyuniversitf English Clarence V. Fernandes - Google Scholar Cultural Studies
42 |Dr. Sahana Pradeep Assistant Professor sahana.pradeep@presidencyuniversity.in English Sahana Pradeep - Google Scholar AVT, Translation Studies, Feminist Geography, Film Studies
43 |Dr. Jyoti Parameswaran Assistant Professor jyoti.parameswaran@presidencyuniversity.in English https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=3zplYSUAAAAJ&hl=en Cultural Studies
Feminist Theory, Cultural Studies, Comic and Graphic Narratives, Digital
44 |Dr. Charitra HG Assistant Professor charitra@presidencyuniversity.in English https://scholar.google.co.in/citations?user=jF3gVKoAAAA) Humanities, Al and Language
45 |Jothish C Associate Professor jothish.c@presidencyuniversity.in ISE Machine learning
46 |Sasidhar Babu Suvanam Professor sasidhar.babu@presidencyuniversity.in ISE https://scholar.google.co.in/citations?user=QaEnUHMAAAAJ&hl=en Cyber Security, Database, Blockchain Technology, Cryptography
47 [N Thrimoorthy Assistant Professor thrimoorthy.n@presidencyuniversity.in ISE https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=Epd-oLoAAAAJ&hl=en Wireless Sensor Networks, Machine Learning, Deep Learning, NLP
48 |Joe Arun Raja Associate Professor joe.arun@presidencyuniversity.in ISE https://scholar.google.co.in/citations?user=4AcrPblAAAAI&hl=en Medical image processing, Fuzzy logic, Machine learning
49 |Syed Haroon A Assistant Professor syed.haroon@presidencyuniversity.in ISE https://scholar.google.com/citations?pli=1&authuser=2&user=NwMHT8Q/ Deep Learning, Cloud Computing
50 |Dr. Heena Firdose Assistant Professor heena.firdose@presidencyuniversity.in MATHS
51 |Dr. Rajeshwari M Professor rajeshwarim@presidencyuniversity.in MATHS https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=agMwZjoAAAAJ&hl=en Graph Theory
52 |Dr HusnaV. Assistant Professor husna@presidencyuniversity.in MATHS https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=5LOB8PUAAAAJ& hl=en&oi=ao COMPLEX ANALYSIS
53 |Dr. Vijaylaxmi S. B. Assistant Professor vijaylaxmi.b@presidencyuniversity.in MATHS https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=n-SPRmEAAAAJ&hl=en Complex Analysis
54 |Dr. Mayrika Dhiman Assistant Professor mayrika@presidencyuniversity.in MATHS https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=A7GRZVYAAAAJ&hl=en Differential geometry
55 |Dr. Priyanka Nigam Assistant Professor priyanka.nigam@presidencyuniversity.in MATHS https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=KGZ2xx4AAAA)&hl=hi Functional Analysis
56 [Dr.Afshan Butt Associate Professor afshan.butt@presidencyuniversity.in MATHS OPERATION RESEARCH




57 [DrJulietraja Assistant Professor julietraja.k@presidencyuniversity.in MATHS https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=HA5ZaUwAAAAJ&hl=en Applied Mathematics
58 [Dr Mobeen Ahmad Assistant Professor mobeen.ahmad@presidencyuniversity.in MATHS https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=NrtZWkQAAAA)&hl=en Sequence Space, Fuzzy and Neutrosophic Analysis
59 |Dr. Obbu Ramesh Assistant Professor obbu.ramesh@presidencyuniversity.in MATHS https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=hTvgthcAAAAI&hl=en Graph Theory
60 [Dr. S Sathish Assistant Professor sathish.s@presidencyuniversity.in MATHS https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=kmKH4TIAAAAJ& hl=en&authus| Stochastic Process and Forecasting Methods in Statistical Analysis
61 |Dr. B Navatha Assistant Professor navatha.b@presidencyuniversity.in MATHS Multivariate Data Analysis
62 |Dr. K. Meenakshi Assistant Professor k.meenakshi@presidencyuniversity.in MATHS https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=5mR7DxkAAAAJ&hl=en Fuzzy Mathematics
63 [Dr. R. Jothi Basu Professor jothibasu@presidencyuniversity.in MEC https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=Rdly8DYAAAA)&hl=en Logistics and Supply Chain Management
64 [Dr.Aravinda T Assistant Professor aravinda@presidencyuniversity.in MEC Dr. Aravinda T - Google Scholar
65 [Dr.Yuvaraja Naik Assistant Professor yuvarajanaik@presidencyuniversity.in MEC https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=QNrRBUAAAAAJ&hl=en Materials and Manufacturing
66 [Dr.Sandeep G M Assistant Professor sandeepgm@ presidencyuniversity.in MEC https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=s1tLf68AAAA)&hl=en Materials and Design
67 [Dr. Erukala Kalyan Kumar Assistant Professor erukala.kalyan@presidencyuniversity.in MEC https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=NHO--5I1AAAAJ&hl=en CO2 capture
68 |Dr. Nandakishora Y Assistant Professor nandakishora@presidencyuniversity.in MEC https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=xrE6GDKEAAAAJ&hl=en&oi=ao Thermal Engineering
69 |Dr.PrashanthSP Assistant Professor prashanth.sp@presidencyuniversity.in MEC PRASHANTH S P - Google Scholar Thermal Engineering
70 |Dr. Ashish Srivastava Assistant Professor ashishsrivastava@presidencyuniversity.in MEC https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=Md9Z1PMAAAAJ&hl=en Materials and Manufacturing
Solid waste management, nanoparticle synthesis from biowaste, membrane
71 [Dr. Niladri Shekhar Samanta Assistant Professor niladri.shekhar@presidencyuniversity.in PET https://scholar.google.com/citations?hl=en&user=eVyc66EAAAAJ&view_o separation, wastewater tretment, drilling fluid preparation
72 [Dr. Amolina Doley Assistant Professor amolina@presidencyuniversity.in PET https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=uyBhTxsAAAAJ&hl=en Drilling Fluids, Shale Stabilization
Diluted Magnetic Semiconductors, Nanomaterials, Wide bandgap oxides,
73 |Dr.CHITHIRAPR Assistant Professor chithira.pr@presidencyuniversity.in PHYSICS https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=cxjm9AMAAAAI&hl=en semiconductors
Material Science, Nanomaterials, Synthesis-Chemical and Green,
74 |Dr. Bibi Raza Khanam Assistant Professor bibi.raza@presidencyuniversity.in PHYSICS https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=VPhnFIgAAAAJ&hl=en Characterization and Applications of nanomaterials
75 [Dr. G Srinivas Reddy Assistant Professor srinivasreddy.g@presidencyuniversity.in PHYSICS https://scholar.google.co.in/citations?user=GnoRp30AAAAJ&hl=en Super capacitors, High entropy oxides, Transparent conducting oxides
76 [Dr. Saba Inamdar Assistant Professor-HO[|saba.inamdar@presidencyuniversity.in SOC https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=ONxGdtwAAAAJ&hl=en HRM, Organization Behaviour, Marketing and Sustainability
77 |Dr.Joan Kingsly P S Assistant Professor-Sr. S|joan kingsly@presidencyuniversity.in Nelo https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=9wAOrZYAAAA)&hl=en Marketing
78 |Dr. Ziliya K.P Assistant Professor ziliya.presidencyuniversity.in SOC https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=4CdvazAAAAAJ&hl=en&authusi HR, Marketing, Sustainability, Entrepreneurship
79 |Dr. Madhusudan Joshi Assistant Professor madhusudhan.joshi@presidencyuniversity.in Soc https://scholar.google.com/?authuser=0#d=gs_hdr_drw&t=175802276963 Marketing, HR and General Management
80 |Dr. Meenakshi.Y Assistant Professor meenakshi.y@presidencyuniversity.in SOC Economics, Banking and Labour Economics
81 |Dr. Suhashini A Assistant Professor suhashini@presidencyuniversity.in SOC Commerce and Management
82 |Dr. Shaply Abdul Kareem Assistant Professor abdul.kareem@presidencyuniversity.in Soc https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=Ygrw1JsAAAAJ&hl=en Commerce and Management
83 |Dr. E. Dhanasekar Assistant Professor- Sr. {dhanasekar@presidencyuniversity.in Soc https://scholar.google.co.in/citations?user=Fy4VB3UAAAAJ&hl=en Commerce
84 |Dr. Ameen Omar Shareef Assistant Professor ameenshareef@presidencyuniversity.in SOC https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=pMvhJYCAAAA)&hl=en Macroeconomics, Monetary economics
85 |Dr. Yusaf Harun K Assistant Professor yusaf@presidencyuniversity.in Soc https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=XBzt 7FIAAAAJ&hl=en Accounting and Finance
86 |Dr. Ankita Mulasi Assistant Professor ankita.mulasi@presidencyuniversity.in Soc https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=hmtmIqOAAAA)&hl=en Mangement
87 |Dr. Akansha Gupta Assistant Professor akansha.gupta@presidencyuniversity.in Soc https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=h504ZrMAAAAI&hl=en Management
88 |Dr.Sindhu G Assistant Professor sindhu.g@presidencyuniversity.in Soc https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=VA70gaYAAAAJ&hl=en Management
89 |Dr. Mumtaz Ahmad shah Assistant Professor mumtaz.ahmadshah@presidency university.in SOL https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=KJ8P9u8AAAAI&hl=en political science, international relations, public administration
Sports law, Arbirtation, Negotiations, Family Law, Constitution, Air and Space
90 |Dr. Mohammed Salim B Khan Assistant Professor mohammed.salim@presidencyuniversity.ac.in SOL Mohammed Salim Khan CV 20250808.pdf law, IPR
91 |Dr.Astha khare Assistant Prof (senior sc|astha khare@presidencyuniversity.in SOL Constituional Law, Environemntal Law, Adinistrative law
92 |Dr. Alisha Pradhan Assistant Professor alisha.pradhan@presidencyuniversity.in SoL https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=AocLrIkAAAAI& hl=en Family Law, Gender Justice, Child Rights
93 |Dr.Shubhashree Natarajan Professor & Dean subhashreenatarajan@presidencyuniversity.in| SOM hA1YFXEAAAA)J Marketing & Behavioural Analytics
94 [Dr.Mohan Cherian Professor mohan.cherian@presidencyuniversity.in SOM Finance
95 |Dr.Bipasha Maity Professor bipasha@presidecyuniversity.in SOM 1JW-8eAAAAA) General Management
96 |Dr.Chithambar Gupta Vankadari |Professor chithambargupta@presidencyuniversity.in SOM b4qDukAAAAI&hI Marketing
97 |Dr.Jayakrishna Udupa Herur Professor ayakrishna.udupa@presidencyuniversity.in SOM mOs4gPEAAAAI&hl=en General Management
98 |Dr.Akhila R Udupa Professor akhila.udupa@presidencyuniversity.in SOM G3iNMHIAAAA)J Digital Marketing
99 |Dr.Anitha S Yadav Professor anithayadav@presidencyuniversity.in SOM hR9YhoYAAAAJ&hl=en Finance
100 |Dr.P Mary Jeyanthi Professor mary.jeyanthi@presidencyuniversity.in SOM XLiIGR7WAAAAJ&hI Al/ ML and Business Analytics
101 |Dr.Ranjith PV Associate Professor ranjith.pv@presidencyuniversity.in SOM https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=MVd_y1EAAAAJ&hl=en OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
102 |Dr.Pramod Kumar Pandey Associate Professor pramodkumar@presidencyuniversity.in SOM https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=GuH7iGKAAAA)&hl=en Finance
103 |Dr.Yallati Venkata Rangaiah Associate Professor venkata.rangaiah@presidencyuniversity.in SOM
104 |Dr.Virupaksha Goud G Associate Professor virupaksha.goud@presidencyuniversity.in SOM Marketing
105 |Dr.Kushini Prasad Associate Professor kushini.prasad@presidencyuniversity.in SOM Finance
106 |Dr.Maksud A Madraswale Associate Professor maksud@presidencyuniversity.in SOM https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=2041afoAAAA)&hI=en Marketing
107 |Dr.Kamarapu Suresh Associate Professor suresh.k@presidencyuniversity.in SOM https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=DoAllIF8AAAA)&hI=en Marketing
108 |Dr.Megha Pandey Associate Professor megha.pandey@presidencyuniversity.in SOM https://scholar.google.co.in/citations?user=8WP6XT8AAAAI&hl=en finance
109 |Dr.Sushma Muralie Associate Professor sushma.m@presidencyuniversity.in SOM
110 |Dr.Shalini Assistant Professor-seni|shalini@presidencyuniversity.in SOM
111 |Dr.Asif Amin Kuchey Associate Professor asif.amin@presidencyuniversity.in SOM https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=UM_f6ZkAAAAJ&hl=en finance and fintech
112 |Dr.N Srikanth Reddy Assistant Professor-senilsrikanthreddyn@presidencyuniversity.in SOM https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=zsW-qZYAAAAJ&hl=eng Business Analytics and Marketing




113 |Dr.B Anupama Assistant Professor anupama@presidencyuniversity.in SOM https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=TvqZ5QsAAAAJ&hl=en&oi=ao Human Resource & OB
114 |Dr.Varalakshmi Dandu Assistant Professor varalakshmi.d@presidencyuniversity.in SOM https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=DNPQvIMAAAAI&hl=en HR & OB, Analytics
115 |Dr.Aurobindo Kiriyakere Assistant Professor aurobindo.k@presidencyuniversity.in SOM Marketing
116 |Dr.Ragu Prasadh Rajendran Assistant Professor ragu.prasadh@presidencyuniversity.in SOM Marketing
117 |Dr.Sonal Manik Gursahani Assistant Professor sonal.manik@presidencyuniversity.in SOM 8fRU_gUAAAAIJ Digital Marketing
118 [Dr.Shabhaz Babar Khan Assistant Professor shahbaz@presidencyuniversity.in SOM Finance
119 |Dr.N S Nandeesh Assistant Professor nandeesh@presidencyuniversity.in SOM https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=ct6xpkOAAAAJ&hl=en General Management - HRM
Marketing Systems, Marketing System Failure, Consumer
120 |Dr.Javed Assistant Professor-seni|javed.m@presidencyuniversity.ac.in SOM https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=1YzTjx0AAAAJ&hl=en&authuse (Dis)empowerement, Brand Crisis, CBBE, Al and Marketing
121 |Dr.Mudasir Raja Assistant Professor mudasirraja@presidencyuniversity.in SOM https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=ShmIYfEAAAAJ&hl=en Marketing and Operations




